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Women / 3 / L3 d6 g1
Session: D6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Martinez1957
Orlando Gymnastics

9.050 9.700 9.0008.900 36.650
5 1 2T 3 1 

1 

Kate Eubank2435
No Florida Jax

9.400 9.200 8.9508.900 36.450
1 2 2T 4 2 

2 

Alanna Santiago1970
Orlando Gymnastics

9.350 8.800 9.3008.250 35.700
2 5T 6 1 3 

3 

Aubrey McBane2062
Golden City

9.100 9.050 8.6008.450 35.200
4 3 5 6 4 

4 

Layla Lopez509
Golden City

8.800 8.950 8.4508.950 35.150
7T 4 1 7T 5 

5 

Nika Cook2891
Gem State - ID

8.800 8.800 9.1007.850 34.550
7T 5T 9 2 6 

6 

Emily Yosten2116
Intrepid

9.000 8.650 8.2507.900 33.800
6 7 7T 9 7 

7 

Gyanna Van Dusen545
Golden City

8.750 7.500 8.7008.650 33.600
9 9 4 5 8 

8 

Giselle Widener2102
North Port 

9.150 8.000 8.4507.900 33.500
3 8 7T 7T 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / L3 d6 g2
Session: D6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amelia Tiffany541
Golden City

9.400 9.400 9.0508.900 36.750
3 1 2 2T 1 

1 

Wylie Maron2441
No Florida Jax

9.450 9.000 8.9508.700 36.100
1T 3 3 4 2 

2 

Leah Chifulini2083
North Port 

9.000 8.000 9.2009.350 35.550
8T 8T 1 1 3 

3 

Keltie Shapiro810
Golden City

9.350 9.100 8.2508.200 34.900
4T 2 9 8T 4T

4T

Adriana Sheridan2096
North Port 

9.250 8.000 9.0508.600 34.900
7 8T 4T 2T 4T

4T

Allison Weisler2098
North Port 

8.900 8.450 8.9008.600 34.850
10 6 4T 5 6 

6 

Alina Colon1938
Orlando Gymnastics

9.450 7.850 8.8508.500 34.650
1T 10 6 6 7 

7 

Sophia Geric2436
No Florida Jax

9.350 8.300 8.5008.400 34.550
4T 7 7T 7 8 

8 

Kaitlyn Tyrrell2460
No Florida Jax

9.000 8.700 8.0508.400 34.150
8T 5 7T 10 9 

9 

Bella Gonzalez1948
Orlando Gymnastics

9.350 8.800 8.2507.450 33.850
4T 4 10 8T 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / L3 d6 g3
Session: D6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aliyah Singh1974
Orlando Gymnastics

9.500 9.400 9.1509.300 37.350
1T 1T 2 3 1 

1 

Taylor Jarski2896
Gem State - ID

9.400 9.400 9.4509.050 37.300
3 1T 4T 1 2 

2 

Rebeca Bastidas Bullones3109
SportsRock

9.250 9.350 9.0509.350 37.000
6T 3 1 4 3 

3 

Ella Savchenko2095
North Port 

9.300 8.550 9.3009.150 36.300
4T 8 3 2 4 

4 

Kendall Nesbitt2449
No Florida Jax

9.300 9.000 8.6508.750 35.700
4T 5 8 6 5 

5 

Alyssa Clough794
Golden City

9.500 8.850 8.6008.700 35.650
1T 6 9 7 6 

6 

Sarah Knipmeyer2485
Golden City

9.250 8.800 8.7508.800 35.600
6T 7 7 5 7 

7 

Katie Frank1215
Intrepid

8.750 8.300 8.5008.850 34.400
9 10 6 8 8 

8 

Claire McGonigal2092
North Port 

8.650 8.350 8.0508.200 33.250
10 9 10 9 9 

9 

Layla Kovach500
Golden City

8.900 9.100 0.0009.050 27.050
8 4 4T 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / L3 d6 g4
Session: D6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooke Carter2964
Gem State - ID

9.400 9.200 8.7009.200 36.500
3 2 1T 6 1 

1 

Melia Gillie489
Golden City

9.300 8.800 9.3009.000 36.400
4 7T 3T 1 2 

2 

Mia Colon1939
Orlando Gymnastics

9.550 9.000 9.2008.550 36.300
1 3T 8 2 3 

3 

Sloane Leija2965
Gem State - ID

9.450 9.000 8.8508.900 36.200
2 3T 5T 3 4 

4 

Becca Samples2110
Intrepid

9.250 8.900 8.6509.000 35.800
5 5T 3T 7 5 

5 

Lily Frank1216
Intrepid

8.800 9.400 8.2009.200 35.600
9 1 1T 8 6 

6 

Hailey Hutchins2911
Intrepid

9.000 8.750 8.7508.900 35.400
6 9 5T 5 7 

7 

Shyanne Blevins1213
Intrepid

8.950 8.800 8.8008.450 35.000
7T 7T 10 4 8 

8 

Paiton Owens523
Golden City

8.950 8.900 7.1008.800 33.750
7T 5T 7 10 9 

9 

Hannah Hughes2088
North Port 

8.500 7.500 7.6008.500 32.100
10 10 9 9 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: D6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Orlando Gymnastics L 111.000 28.500 28.100 26.750 27.650
11 1 3

2 Golden City L 109.950 28.250 27.600 27.000 27.100
32 2 2

3 North Port L 107.700 27.700 25.350 27.100 27.550
23 3 1
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: D6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gem State - ID S 110.400 28.250 27.600 27.150 27.400
11 1 1

2 No Florida Jax S 108.300 28.200 27.200 26.350 26.550
22 2 3

3 Intrepid S 107.300 27.200 27.100 27.050 25.950
33 3 2
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